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Date Meeting/Event (incl. topic/meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Tuesday, 5 March Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 6 March Governing Council ECB

Thursday, 7 March Governing Council ECB

Saturday, 9 March Meeting with the Bank for International Settlements (BIS) Basel

Tuesday, 12 March ECOFIN Brussels

European Systemic Risk Board (ESRB) Steering Committee – 

teleconference 

Wednesday, 13 March Additional Governing Council meeting – teleconference 

Thursday, 14 March Foros de Vanguardia, organised by La Vanguardia – fireside chat 

on the euro area economic outlook

Barcelona

ESCB/SSM Social Dialogue (in ESCB composition) – 

teleconference

Friday, 15 March Meeting with Blackstone and Aliseda Immobilaria, on euro area 

economic and financial developments

Barcelona

Tuesday, 19 March Executive Board ECB

IV Observatorio de las Finanzas, organised by El Español and

Invertia – remarks on the euro area economic outlook

Madrid

Meeting with media – teleconference 

Wednesday, 20 March Meeting with the Official Monetary and Financial Institutions Forum 

(OMFIF), on Economic and Monetary Union 

ECB

Thursday, 21 March General Council – teleconference 

ESRB General Board – teleconference 

Meeting with the Chair of the European Securities and Markets 

Authority (ESMA), Ms Verena Ross, on the capital markets union

and current institutional matters 

ECB
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Tuesday, 26 March  Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 27 March Financial Stability Board (FSB) Plenary – teleconference 


